Embedded Single Board Computers
Features
AMD low power LX800/500 MHz Processor
Supports DDR memory
18/24-bit TFT LCD interface
18-bit LVDS LCD interface
One channel 18-bit LVDS interface
10/100 Mbps PCI Ethernet interface

Board Diagram
PCM-3353
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Chipset CRT TTL LVDS 10/100 USB2.0 RS-232 RS232/422/485 LPT/KB/
MS Audio PC/104+
connector
Thermal
Solution
Operation
Temp.
Embedded
OS
PCM-3353F-L0A1E AMD
LX800 CS5536 Yes 18/24-bit 18-bit 1 4 3 1 Yes Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C Optional
PCM-3353Z-L0A1E AMD
LX800 CS5536 Yes 18/24-bit 18-bit 1 4 3 1 Yes Yes Yes Passive -20 ~ 80° C Optional
PCM-3353Z2-L0A1E AMD
LX800 CS5536 Yes 18/24-bit 18-bit 1 4 3 1 Yes Yes Yes Passive -40 ~ 85° C Optional
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-3353 SBC 1
1700003491 AT Power cable 1
1700000918 Audio cable 1
1701400181 Four COM cable 1
1703040157 RS-422/485 COM cable 1